
Month Day Date Time Meeting Location Notes
January Monday 1/1/24 New Years Holiday

Friday 26/1/24 Australia Day Holiday
February Friday 2/2/24 9am - 11am RAPAD Board Video

Tuesday 27/2/24 8.30am - 3.00pm ORRTG, RWSA, CWRPMG; RAPAD from 3pm F2F Barcaldine
Tuesday Wednesday 27-28/2/24 From 3pm Tuesday to 5pm Wednesday RAPAD Board F2F Barcaldine

March Saturday 16/3/24 Local Government Elections
Friday 29/3/24 Easter Friday Holiday

April Monday 1/4/24 Easter Monday Holiday
Friday 5/4/24 9am -11am RAPAD Board Video
Thursday 25/4/24 Anzac Day Holiday

May Monday 6/5/24 Labor Day Holiday
Monday 27/5/24 2.00pm - 5.00pm RAPAD Board - induction F2F Blackall
Tuesday 28/5/24 8.30am - 5.00pm ORRTG, RWSA, CWRPMG; LGAQ NRM Forum F2F Blackall
Wednesday 29/5/24 8.30am - 4.00pm RAPAD Board F2F Blackall

July Tuesday-Thursday 2-4/7/24 Refer ALGA ALGA Annual Conference Refer ALGA
Friday 5/7/24 9am - 11am RAPAD Board Video
Wednesday - Friday 10-12/7/24 Over these 3 days LGAQ ROC meeting Karumba (Chair / CEO only)

August Friday 2/8/24 9am - 11am RAPAD Board Video
Tuesday 20/8/24 8.30am - 3.00pm ORRTG, RWSA, CWRPMG; RAPAD from 3pm TBC
Tuesday, Wednesday 20-21/8/24 From 3pm Tuesday to 5pm Wednesday RAPAD Board

September Wednesday Thursday 4,5/9/24 Over these 2 days WQAC Assembly Mt.Isa
Monday - Friday 9-13/9/24 All week inclusive of travel Proposed Canberra visit to coincide with sitting week Canberra

October Monday 7/10/24 Kings Birthday Holiday
Friday 4/10/24 9am - 11am RAPAD Board Video
Monday - Wednesday 28-30/10/24 Refer LGAQ LGAQ Annual Conference Brisbane

November Friday 1/11/24 9am - 11am RAPAD Board Video
Tuesday 26/11/24 8.30am - 3.00pm ORRTG, RWSA, CWRPMG;  RAPAD from 3pm F2F Brisbane
Tuesday, Wednesday 26-27/11/24 From 3pm Tuesday to 4pm Wednesday RAPAD Board and AGM F2F Brisbane
Wednesday 27/11/24 6.30-8.3pm Friends of RAPAD Brisbane

December Friday 20/12/24 9am - 11am RAPAD Board Video
Wednesday Thursday 25,26/12/24 Christmas, Boxing Day Holiday
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MONTH Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat/Sun School Holidays 

January 

1 NYD 2 3 4 5 6/7 ACT, NSW, NT, SA, 
TAS, VIC, WA, QLD 

8 9 10  11 12 13/14 ACT, NSW, NT, SA, 
TAS, VIC, WA, QLD 

15 16 17 18 19 20/21 ACT, NSW, NT, SA, 
TAS, VIC, WA, QLD 

22 23 24 25 26 Australia Day 27/28 ACT, NSW, NT, SA, 
TAS, VIC, WA 

29 30 31 1 2 3/4  

February 

5 6 7 8 9 10/11  

12 H/AE 13 H/AE 14 H/AE 15 H/AE 16 AE 17/18  

19 20 21 22 23 24/25  

26 27 28  29   1 2/3  

March 

4  WA  ASEAN   5     ASEAN   6    ASEAN   7 8 9/10  

11 ACT, TAS, VIC, 
SA 

12 13 14 15 16/17  

18    19 20   " 21 22  23/24  

25 26 27 28 29 Good Friday 30/31  

April 

1 Easter Monday 2  3 4 5  6/7 QLD, VIC, WA 

8 9 10 11 12 13/14 NT, QLD, VIC, WA 

15 16 17 18 19 20/21 ACT. NSW, SA 

22 23  24 25 ANZAC Day 26 27/28 ACT, NSW, SA 

29 30 1 2 3  4/5  

W 
I 
N 
T 
E 
R 

May 

6 QLD, NT 7  8 9 10 11/12  

13 14 Budget 15   " 16 17 18/19  

20   21   22   23   24   25/26  

27 ACT 28 H/BE 29  H/BE 30  H/BE 31  BE 1/2  

June 

3  H/BE   WA 4   H/BE 5    H/BE 6    H/BE 7    BE 8/9  

10 ACT, TAS, VIC, 
SA, NT, NSW 

11 12 13 14 15/16  

17 18 19 20 21 22/23  

24 25 26 27 28 29/30 NT, QLD 

July 

1   2  " 3 4 5  6/7 NT, QLD, VIC, WA 

8 9 10 11 12  13/14 ACT, NSW, NT, SA, 
VIC, WA 

15 16 17 18 19  20/21 ACT, NSW, SA 

22 23 24 25 26  27/28  

29 30 31 1 2 3/4  

S 
P 
R 
I 
N 
G 

August 

5 NT 6 7 8 9 10/11  

12 13 14 15 16  17/18  

19 20 21 22 23 24/25  

26 27 28 29 30 31/1  

September 

2 3 4 5 6 7/8  

9 10 11   12 13 14/15  

16  S  " 17  S 18  S 19  S 20 21/22 QLD 

23 WA 24 25 26 27 VIC 28/29 NT, QLD, VIC, WA 

October 

30 1 2 3 4  5/6 ACT, NSW, NT, SA, 
VIC, WA 

7 ACT, NSW, 
QLD, SA 

8 9   10  11 12/13 ACT, NSW, SA 

14 15 16 17 18  19/20  

21 22 23 24  25 26/27  

28 29 30 31 1 2/3  

November 

4  H/SBE 5 VIC  H/SBE 6  H/SBE 7  H/SBE 8  SBE 9/10  

11 12 13 14 15 16/17  

18 19 20 21 22 23/24  

25   26   " 27 28 29  30/1  

December 

2 3 4 5 6 7/8  

9 10 11 12 13 14/15  

16 17 18 19 20 21/22 ACT, NT, SA, QLD, 
WA 

23 24 25 26 27 28/29 ACT, NSW, NT, QLD, 
SA, TAS, WA, VIC  

 

Both Houses H = HoR Only S = Senate Only ASEAN  
(Parliament Not Sitting) 

Public Holiday 
 

AE = Additional Estimates BE = Budget Estimates SBE = Supplementary Budget Estimates "  = date of Senate 2/3 cut-off 
 




